
SUBJECT SAMHITA ADHYAYAN

T P T P T P T P T P T

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME TOTAL CLASSES 6 3 10 2 9 5 8 2 6 1 6

1 BAGIYA VANDANA RAMBHAI 6 3 10 2 9 5 8 1 6 1 6

2 BAMBHROLIYA KHUSHI KISHORBHAI 5 3 8 1 9 5 7 2 5 1 5

3 BHATT RASHI BHAVESHBHAI 6 3 10 2 9 5 8 2 6 1 6

4 BHIMANI MANSVI BHAVESHBHAI 5 2 8 1 6 4 4 1 5 1 3

5 BUDDHADEV HEETKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 5 2 10 2 6 5 8 2 5 1 6

6 BUKHARI SHAGUFTA MO.ASIF 6 3 9 2 9 5 7 2 6 1 5

7 BUKHARI TAHEZEEB ANWARHUSEN 6 3 9 2 9 5 7 2 6 1 6

8 CHADAMIYA KHUSHI BABULAL 4 3 10 2 8 5 7 2 5 1 6

9 CHAUDHARI KRINALKUMARI VIMALBHAI 3 2 6 1 4 2 4 1 3 0 3

10 CHAVDA MANMIT MOHANBHAI 6 3 10 2 8 4 7 1 6 1 5

11 CHHUCHHAR RAVI RAMDEBHAI 6 3 10 2 8 5 8 2 6 1 6

12 DAMOR SHIRISHABEN SHANKARBHAI 6 3 10 2 9 5 8 2 6 1 6

13 DESAI AMRATBHAI LAKHMAN 5 3 8 2 8 5 8 1 5 1 5

14 GAVARI ANJALIKUMARI CHHANABHAI 6 3 8 1 9 4 6 2 6 1 5

15 GHANCHI SANIYABANU ARIFBHAI 6 2 9 2 8 5 4 2 3 1 4

16 GOJIYA VANDANABEN JIVABHAI 5 1 6 1 7 5 5 2 4 1 5

17 GORIYA AMISHABEN MERAMANBHAI 5 2 7 2 8 5 7 2 3 1 5

18 GUJJAR SOHAM DULABHAI 0 0 0 0 0

19 GUPTA MAUSAM JAYESHKUMAR 6 2 10 2 7 5 8 2 6 1 5

20 HIRPARA DARSHNA MAHESHBHAI 6 3 10 1 8 4 8 2 5 1 5

21 JADEJA RUDRARAJSINH NARENDRASINH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 KACHHELA AASTHA NILESHBHAI 6 3 10 2 9 5 7 2 6 1 6

23 KALARIYA DHRUVI MAHESHBHAI 4 2 6 1 8 5 7 2 4 0 6

24 KALAVADIYA VASU JAGDISHBHAI 6 2 10 2 8 5 7 2 6 1 6

25 KATHAD PURIBEN ARVINDBHAI 6 3 9 1 8 5 7 2 5 1 5

26 KHANT KHUSHBUBEN KALABHAI 6 3 9 2 9 5 8 1 6 1 5

27 LOH DIPALI JAGDISHBHAI 6 3 10 2 9 5 8 2 6 1 6
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T P T P T P T P T P T

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME TOTAL CLASSES 6 2 10 3 9 3 8 3 6 2 6

28 MARU TANVI KISHORBHAI 4 2 9 1 7 2 7 3 5 2 3

29 MATRAVADIYA JANKI BEN SUMITBHAI 5 2 10 3 9 3 8 3 6 2 6

30 NAKUM NISHA HARISHBHAI 5 2 8 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 4

31 NAYAK NANDINI DEVENDRABHAI 5 2 9 1 8 3 6 3 5 1 6

32 ONDHIYA SAYMA SALIM 5 2 9 3 9 3 5 3 5 2 4

33 HETA BABUBHAI PARMAR 5 2 10 0 8 3 5 2 5 2 6

34 SACHINBHAI AMRATBHAI PARMAR 6 2 8 3 9 3 8 3 4 0 5

35 PATEL PAYAL ASHOKBHAI 6 2 10 3 9 3 8 3 6 2 6

36 PATEL PRIYANSHU VELJIBHAI 6 2 9 1 7 3 6 3 5 1 5

37 PUJARA POOJAN DIPAKBHAI 2 1 5 1 3 3 5 1 2 1 4

38 RAM SHYAM ARJANBHAI 5 2 9 3 9 3 8 3 5 2 6

39 RATHOD LIZA ARVINDBHAI 6 2 10 2 9 3 8 3 6 2 6

40 RATHOD KINJAL BHARATBHAI 6 2 9 1 9 3 6 3 5 1 5

41 SAGATHIYA ARYAN PRAVINBHAI 5 2 10 3 7 3 8 2 5 2 6

42 SANGHANI DARSHAN PRAKASHBHAI 6 2 10 3 9 3 8 3 6 2 6

43 SHEKHAVA PARASBHAI JAYESHBHAI 5 2 7 2 7 3 5 3 5 1 6

44 SONDARVA GUNJANBEN RATILAL 6 2 9 2 7 3 6 3 6 2 6

45 TAVIYA KRISHNABEN KALPESHBHAI 5 2 8 2 9 3 6 3 6 2 6

46 THAKKAR PRIYANSHU DHIMANTKUMAR 4 2 7 3 9 2 6 3 6 1 3

47 TRIVEDI NIYATI SUNILKUMAR 4 1 6 2 6 3 6 1 4 1 6

48 VADHEL KHYATIBEN HIMATBHAI 6 2 8 1 9 3 6 2 5 1 5

49 VAJA PINAL KESHAVBHAI 6 2 8 3 9 3 6 3 5 2 5

50 VALA AKSHITA JIVARAJBHAI 0

51 VANOL BHARATBHAI OKHABHAI 4 2 9 2 9 3 6 3 6 2 5

52 VASAVA MITALIBEN RAVIDASBHAI 5 2 10 2 9 3 7 3 5 2 6

53 VIRSODIYA DHARABEN NILESHBHAI 5 1 5 2 5 2 3 2 4 1 3

54 SAKARIYA JASMI D. 2 1 5 1 5 3 4 2 2 0 4
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